Nuvation Energy Low-Voltage BMS
NUV300 Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-002 | Revision: 2.1, 2020-05-06
© 2020 Nuvation Energy
Table of Contents
1. System Overview. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1
2. Operating Limits . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3
2.1. Stack Power Specification . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3

Nuvation Energy Low-Voltage BMS - NUV300 Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-002 13 Rev 2.1, 2020-05-06
7. Ordering Information
Model Number Description
NUV300-BC-12-P Low-Voltage Battery Controller - 12 channel
NUV300-BC-12-U Low-Voltage Battery Controller - 12 channel, PCB assembly only (no enclosure)
NUV300-BC-12-CSK Low-Voltage Battery Controller - 12 channel Starter Kit (see note below)
NUV300-BC-16-P Low-Voltage Battery Controller - 16 channel
NUV300-BC-16-U Low-Voltage Battery Controller - 16 channel, PCB assembly only (no enclosure)
NUV300-BC-16-CSK Low-Voltage Battery Controller - 16 channel Starter Kit (see note below)
Expansion Module Please refer to Nuvation Energy Cell Interface: NUV100-CI Datasheet, available at:

Customer Starter Kits